
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT W 168.05 FT, NE 21
143.29 FT, SW 130.77 FT TO POB. 
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1999HX Base Yr

909 SW ARLINGTON BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 60
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 40
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,881 79.7669 89.34 168,049 1925 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1660

BAS 881 100 881 51,161

FOP 184 30 55 3,194

FST 54 55 30 1,742

FUS 779 100 779 45,237

UEP 226 60 136 7,898

2,124 1,881 109,232

BAS= W7 S14 W11 FST= W6 S9 E6 N9$ S9 W4 S10 E9 FOP= S8 E23 N8
W23$ E32 N19 UEP= N14 W19 S4 E4 S10 E15$ W15 N10 W4 N4$
PTR=N50 FUS= W41 S19 E41 N19$ S50$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.43 13,000.00 18,590.00 10,596


